
FRIDAY, DEC. 6, 2019 • 6:30 TO 8:30 PM
SWITLIK APR

Choose & paint one of the Color Me Mine pottery options below. The PTN elves will get it fired &
returned before December’s Winter Break. Supplies are limited, substitutions may be required as the
deadline approaches.  There will be no extra pieces available at the event - PREORDER REQUIRED.

RESERVATIONS & PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED by Friday 11/22/19.
Our Holiday Shop will also be open during this time for students to shop with their families! 

HOLIDAY PAINT NIGHT

ORNAMENTS - $15 EACH
8" PLATE

$20
12 OZ. MUG

$20

12" OVAL PLATTER
$30

Please turn in your reservation form and payment or register online (https://squareup.com/store/switlik-parent-teacher-network)
by Friday, 11/22.  Questions: carrieanncaruso@aol.com.

Make checks payable to Switlik PTN.  Please include child name, teacher and phone number on the check.

Child's Name: Phone: Teacher:

ITEM
Ornament A - Gingerbread Man
Ornament B - Candy Cane
Ornament C - Penguin
Ornament D - Tree
Ornament E - Snowflake
Ornament F - Reindeer
Ornament G - Wreath
Ornament H - Santa
8" Plate
12 oz. Mug
12" Oval Platter

PAINTER'S NAME QUANTITY $ Per Item
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$20
$20
$30

TOTAL

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED:


